Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Birkhoff, Hendricks & Carter L.L.P.

Contract No. 2016-229

Attn: Gary Hendricks, PE

11910 Greenville Ave., Ste 600

Frontier Parkway Improvements

Dallas, TX 75243

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Additonal survey, construction administration, and design efforts for the All Storage

driveway shift to be paid by the City of Celina

$ 14,750.00

Original Contract: $ 1,963,290.00
Amendment No. 1 $ 20,000.00
Amendment No. 2 $ -
Amendment No. 3 $ -
Amendment No. 4 $ 440,190.00
Amendment No. 5 $ 20,202.00
Amendment No. 6 $ -
Amendment No. 7 $ -
Amendment No. 8 $ 56,036.00
Amendment No. 9 $ 89,136.00
Amendment No. 10 $ 15,000.00
Amendment No. 11 $ -
Amendment No. 12 $ 49,200.00
Amendment No. 13 $ 109,178.00
Amendment No. 14 $ 14,750.00
New Contract Total: $ 2,776,982.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 14 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court

by Court Order No.

ACCEPTED BY:

effective on

Digitally signed by Gary C. Hendricks, P.E., R.P.L.S
DN: C=US, E=ghendricks@bhcllp.com, O="Birkhoff,
Hendricks & Carter, LLP", CN="Gary C. Hendricks,

Gary C. Hendricks, P.E., R.P.L.S [geation: Dallas, Tx

Reason: | am approving this document
Contact Info: 214.769.5705
Date: 2022.05.04 09:32:29-05'00"

SIGNATURE

Gary C. Hendricks, P.E., R.P.L.S.

(Print Name)

TITLE:
DATE:

05/04/2022

SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name)

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE:



GHendricks
Typewritten Text
Gary C. Hendricks, P.E., R.P.L.S.

GHendricks
Typewritten Text
Partner

GHendricks
Typewritten Text
05/04/2022


HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.
Amendment No.

ol Slolo|~|o]o| s|w|nf =

Awarded by Court Order No. 2016-649-09-12

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2017-337--05-15

FYI

FYI

2018-492-06-18

2018-796-09-24

FYI

FYI

2020-533-06-22

2021-016-01-04

2021-495-05-24

Not Used

2022-016-01-03

2022-017-01-03

Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary
Summary

Alternate schematic at BNSF

Coordination meetings, BNSF

Revise geotech budget, reduce line

Base changes, north access road

Prairie crossing desgin, Christies

Various zero dollar changes

Various zero dollar changes

Traffic signal devices

Project visualizations, scope inc.

Utility Coordination and Permits

Skipped to align with Engineer No.

Traffic signal design, Worthington

Add'l expenses, new driveways

All Storage Driveway




	Modification 1

		214.769.5705
	2022-05-04T09:32:29-0500
	Dallas, TX
	Gary C. Hendricks, P.E., R.P.L.S
	I am approving this document




